2025-2026 Tuition and Fee Schedule

TUITION and FEES BY GRADE

Pre-Kindergarten (half day)
Tuition:
Books & Fees:

TOTAL:

Pre-Kindergarten (full day)
Tuition:
Books & Fees:

TOTAL:

Kindergarten (full day)

Tuition:
Books & Fees:

TOTAL:

Elementary Grades 1-6
Tuition:
Books & Fees:
TOTAL:

Junior High School Grades 7-8
Tuition:
Books & Fees:
TOTAL:

High School Grades 9-12
Tuition:
Books & Fees:
TOTAL:

$ 4,800
S 300

$ 5,100

$ 7,050
$ 300
$ 7,350

$ 7,275
S 350

$ 7,625

$ 8,050
$ 425
$ 8,475

$ 8,900
S 475

$ 9,375

$ 8,900
$ 500
$ 9,400

EARLY REGISTRATION

March 1 - April 30 = 50% registration discount

Fellowship Christian Academy

ADMINISTRATIVE FEES

Application: S 25
New Student Registration: S 100
Returning Student (after 2/28): S 80
Late Payment: S 25
Returned Check: S 25
Service Charge on Credit Card Payments 5%
ADDITIONAL FEES
Athletic Fee (Each Sport): S 100
12th Grade Graduation: S 100
DISCOUNTS
FBC Attendees: 15%
Children of FCA Graduates: 10%
Grandchildren of FBC attendees: 10%
Pay all tuition in full by Sept. 5: 5%
TUITION NOTES
Tuition is due on the 5th of each month (Sept-June)
Full tuition is charged for the first two students
Third and subsequent students are charged 50%
Maximum Family Amount: S 20,100
Maximum FBC Family Amount: S 16,100

Enroliment pre-15th will be charged full month tuition
Enroliment post-15th will be charged half month tuition
Full tuition will be charged for withdrawals at any time



