# 2025-2026 Tuition and Fee Schedule

#### Fellowship Christian Academy

# TUITION and FEES BY GRADE

## **ADMINISTRATIVE FEES**

Pre-Kindergarten (half day)		Application:	\$	25	
Tuition:	\$ 4,800	New Student Registration:	\$	100	
Books & Fees:	\$ 300	Returning Student (after 2/28):	\$	80	
TOTAL:	\$ 5,100	Late Payment:	\$ \$	25	
		Returned Check:	\$	25	
Pre-Kindergarten (full day)		Service Charge on Credit Card Payments		5%	
Tuition:	\$ 7,050				
Books & Fees:	\$ 300	ADDITIONAL FEES			
TOTAL:	\$ 7,350	Athletic Fee (Each Sport):	\$	100	
		12th Grade Graduation:	\$	100	
Kindergarten (full day)					
Tuition:	\$ 7,275	<u>DISCOUNTS</u>			
Books & Fees:	\$ 350	FBC Attendees:		15%	
TOTAL:	\$ 7,625	Children of FCA Graduates:		10%	
		Grandchildren of FBC attendees:		10%	
Elementary Grades 1-6		Pay all tuition in full by Sept. 5:		5%	
Tuition:	\$ 8,050				
Books & Fees:	\$ 425	TUITION NOTES			
TOTAL:	\$ 8,475	Tuition is due on the 5th of each month (Sept-Jur	ıe)		
		Full tuition is charged for the first two students			
Junior High School Grades 7-8		Third and subsequent students are charged 50%			
Tuition:	\$ 8,900	Maximum Family Amount:	\$	20,100	
Books & Fees:	\$ 475	Maximum FBC Family Amount:	\$	16,100	
TOTAL:	\$ 9,375				
		Enrollment pre-15th will be charged full month t	Enrollment pre-15th will be charged full month tuition		
High School Grades 9-12		Enrollment post-15th will be charged half month	Enrollment post-15th will be charged half month tuition		
Tuition:	\$ 8,900	Full tuition will be charged for withdrawals at any	ı tim	ie	
Books & Fees:	\$ 500				
TOTAL:	\$ 9,400				

## **EARLY REGISTRATION**

March 1 - April 30 = 50% registration discount